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Four sided planers - SCM Superset NT

Four sided planers - SCM
Superset NT
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Brand SCM
Model Superset NT
Year 2009

Specifications

Voltage [V] 400
Fuse [A] 63
Diameter 120
extraction nozzle
[mm]

Number of 4

spindles [pcs.]

Min. planing 6
height [mm]

Max. planing 120
height [mm]


https://secondowner.com/en/p/scm-superset-nt-930
https://secondowner.com/en/p/scm-superset-nt-930/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/en/p/scm-superset-nt-930/download?type=videos

For all product specifications

click here

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

3500 mm
1800 mm
1650 mm

2400 kg
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